
ALLEGATO "A"

1 3/2016/EE ARTI GRAFICHE CELORI S.N.C. DI CELORI FABIO16/11/2016 10:00:12,530000 € 73.000,00 € 40.150,00 € 40.150,00

2 8/2016/EE UMBRO PLAST S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:13,072000 € 308.000,00 € 92.400,00 € 132.550,00

3 22/2016/EE MARCHETTI S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:13,852000 € 133.852,58 € 66.926,29 € 199.476,29

4 12/2016/EE MAGLIFICIO MAUREL S.N.C. DI OTTAVIANI MA16/11/2016 10:00:14,393000 € 85.896,00 € 42.948,00 € 242.424,29

5 13/2016/EE COLUSSI S.P.A. 16/11/2016 10:00:14,395000 € 605.348,00 € 181.604,40 € 424.028,69

6 23/2016/EE EDILDOMUS FEDERICI DI FEDERICI ROBERTO &16/11/2016 10:00:17,965000 € 54.602,36 € 27.301,18 € 451.329,87

7 21/2016/EE S.I.A.MI. ‐ SOCIETA' ITALIANA ACQUE MINERAL16/11/2016 10:00:18,074000 € 261.100,00 € 104.440,00 € 555.769,87

8 15/2016/EE ANTOLINI M.C.E. MANUFATTI CEMENTO EDILI 16/11/2016 10:00:18,183000 € 190.033,00 € 95.016,50 € 650.786,37

9 7/2016/EE TARKETT S.P.A. 16/11/2016 10:00:24,464000 € 89.000,00 € 31.150,00 € 681.936,37

10 19/2016/EE HOTEL DUCA DELLA CORGNA DI FRATONI‐PAC 16/11/2016 10:00:24,675000 € 59.597,99 € 29.799,00 € 711.735,37

11 16/2016/EE F.O.M.A.P. S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:26,543000 € 396.000,00 € 198.000,00 € 909.735,37

12 17/2016/EE FRATELLI BUINI LEGNAMI S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:29,282000 € 106.953,90 € 53.476,95 € 963.212,32

13 2/2016/EE METALCOM S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:30,317000 € 110.850,00 € 55.425,00 € 1.018.637,32

14 6/2016/EE TECNOKAR TRAILERS S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:30,527000 € 706.683,00 € 318.007,35 € 1.336.644,67

15 20/2016/EE PETRUZZI SRL 16/11/2016 10:00:38,133000 € 77.818,72 € 38.909,36 € 1.375.554,03

16 11/2016/EE PAC 2000 A SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 16/11/2016 10:00:38,188000 € 496.992,00 € 149.097,60 € 1.524.651,63

17 10/2016/EE IRON S.P.A. 16/11/2016 10:00:43,422000 € 205.455,54 € 82.182,22 € 1.606.833,85

18 9/2016/EE F.LLI FARINELLI S.A.S. DI FARINELLI BRUNO E C 16/11/2016 10:00:45,864000 € 50.001,22 € 25.000,61 € 1.631.834,46

19 5/2016/EE IN.CO. S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:52,549000 € 63.880,49 € 31.940,25 € 1.663.774,71

20 4/2016/EE G. A. N. S.R.L. 16/11/2016 10:00:55,841000 € 119.846,15 € 59.923,08 € 1.723.697,79

21 14/2016/EE COSMO S.P.A. 16/11/2016 10:01:08,410000 € 197.000,00 € 68.950,00 € 1.792.647,79

22 1/2016/EE TOFI FRANCESCO 16/11/2016 10:02:43,504000 € 202.185,34 € 101.092,67 € 1.893.740,46

23 25/2016/EE CASTELLANI CONFEZIONI S.R.L. 16/11/2016 12:50:28,678000 € 80.000,00 € 40.000,00 € 1.933.740,46

24 26/2016/EE SILAM S.R.L. 16/11/2016 15:18:56,668000 € 622.600,00 € 186.780,00 € 2.120.520,46

25 28/2016/EE CARTOTECNICA TIFERNATE ‐ S.P.A. 17/11/2016 14:06:31,699000 € 497.712,43 € 199.084,97 € 2.319.605,43

26 27/2016/EE A.D. MOTOR S.P.A. 17/11/2016 14:17:39,386000 € 58.121,50 € 23.248,60 € 2.342.854,03

27 29/2016/EE VIMER S.R.L. 17/11/2016 16:12:38,661000 € 357.200,00 € 142.880,00 € 2.485.734,03

28 30/2016/EE S.I. CART. S.P.A. 17/11/2016 18:12:06,896000 € 104.500,00 € 52.250,00 € 2.537.984,03

29 31/2016/EE TOFI IMPIANTI ELETTRICI S.R.L. 18/11/2016 11:26:27,394000 € 60.710,00 € 27.319,50 € 2.565.303,53

30 32/2016/EE CALZATURE 4 P SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' L18/11/2016 13:39:26,392000 € 54.633,91 € 27.316,96 € 2.592.620,49

31 33/2016/EE CERASA MECHANICS S.R.L. 21/11/2016 12:14:42,122000 € 105.792,40 € 52.891,70 € 2.645.512,19

32 34/2016/EE MODULO S.R.L.  25/11/2016 18:01:26,427000 € 57.880,00 € 23.152,00 € 2.668.664,19

33 35/2016/EE LAVANDERIA BARBETTI S.R.L.  28/11/2016 18:33:20,466000 € 130.135,70 € 71.574,64 € 2.740.238,83

34 36/2016/EE UMBRIA VETRO DI BALLARANI GIUSEPPE E C. S29/11/2016 10:35:43,947000 € 115.000,00 € 57.500,00 € 2.797.738,83

35 38/2016/EE SIPI FORNITURE DI SIGISMONDI PIER LUCA  29/11/2016 13:02:59,153000 € 50.029,72 € 25.014,86 € 2.822.753,69

36 37/2016/EE CARLONI S.R.L.  29/11/2016 15:38:20,833000 € 204.680,00 € 81.872,00 € 2.904.625,69

37 40/2016/EE DE CLOET S.R.L.  29/11/2016 18:49:23,061000 € 134.308,63 € 67.154,32 € 2.971.780,01

38 39/2016/EE CONSUL ‐ ECO S.N.C. DI SAVIANO & CAPPELLET30/11/2016 10:00:11,353000 € 93.654,11 € 46.827,06 € 3.018.607,07

39 43/2016/EE HOTEL LA VELA S.A.S. DI PEPINI SILVIA E C.  30/11/2016 10:57:19,013000 € 58.348,80 € 29.174,40 € 3.047.781,47

40 42/2016/EE BEAULIEU FIBRES INTERNATIONAL TERNI S.R.L 30/11/2016 11:08:17,074000 € 179.675,50 € 62.886,43 € 3.110.667,90

41 45/2016/EE ACCIAI SPECIALI TERNI S.P.A.  30/11/2016 11:36:16,452000 € 427.386,00 € 149.585,10 € 3.260.253,00
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